Bank Name :ICICI BANK A/C
A/c No. :110605005754
Branch & IFS Code :BARAMATI & ICIC0001106and that all particulars are true and correct.

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described
Declaration

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INR Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Five Only

Total ₹ 4,995.00